

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 75103229

Data publicarii	07.11.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.591,19 RON - 2.591,19 RON

Descriere: 5001381 GLET CERESIT CT 126 20KG BUC 3 X 32,61 97,82 5000805 GLET CERESIT CT 127 20KG BUC 3 X 45,41 136,24 4001964 PRIMUS ADEZIV POLISTIREN GRI 25KG(ADET) BUC 2 X 25,15 50,3 1015706 ROLA PANZA ABRAZIVA AMA 100X5X120 BUC 1 X 12,76 12,76 1015906 ROLA PANZA ABRAZIVA AMA 100X5X100 BUC 1 X 12,76 12,76 4003550 PROFIL ALU.TREAP.BANDA ANTID.S38AG2,7M BUC 9 X 90,67 816,05 5012472 DANKE D.INT ALB PERETII RESPIRA 8.5L+A2L BUC 1 X 70,78 70,78 5010693 PACHET VOP.LAV.WEISS 15L +AMORSA 3L BUC 1 X 83,23 83,23 1030263 PRELUNGITOR 5P 5M 3X1,5 CU INTR LOHUIS BUC 3 X 51,10 153,3 7020621 FURTUN DE GRADINA ECONOMIC 13MM R 20M BUC 1 X 23,45 23,45 5005333 PANOUL PERICOL ALUNECARE PVC 45X30X20CM BUC 2 X 29,18 58,35 4018323 PVC TRAFIC FORCE GRES 1 (4 M) M2 12 X 40,33 483,93 6002597 CILINDRU SIG C92 C UNI O OLV BUC 6 X 43,96 263,75 6018178 CIL.SIG.FREZARE URBIS NI A 01 FN 45X45 BUC 2 X 52,68 105,36 6027740 MANER PVC ALB 85 MM 35-A023-85-2P-5001 BUC 3 X 50,34 151,01 6007507 BR EXT F CIL KALE K-153-25/01-02CR-L85 BUC 3 X 24,03 72,1
